
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
IRTPA National League Division 1

Event Details Division 1
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Oxford 1 Craig Greenhalgh {c} / Roman Krznaric

MURTC 1 Will Burns {c} / Leon Smart

Leamington 1 Lewis Williams [Beast] {c} / Mark Hobbs [(Sharky)] / Mark Mathias / Ben
Boddington

Queens 2 Tom Seymour Mead {c} / John Prenn / Harry Eddis

Order of Play

6:00PM Wed 1 Oct 2014 MURTC alternative

MURTC 1 Leamington 1
6:00PM Thu 9 Oct 2014 Queen's

Queens 2 Oxford 1
6:00PM Thu 6 Nov 2014 Oxford

Oxford 1 Leamington 1
6:00PM Wed 3 Dec 2014 MURTC alternative

MURTC 1 Oxford 1
6:00PM Thu 4 Dec 2014 Prested Glass

Leamington 1 Queens 2
6:00PM Thu 11 Dec 2014 Queen's

Queens 2 MURTC 1
6:00PM Thu 29 Jan 2015 Oxford

Oxford 1 MURTC 1
6:00PM Tue 10 Feb 2015 Queen's

Queens 2 Leamington 1
6:00PM Tue 24 Feb 2015 Leamington hourly

Leamington 1 Oxford 1
6:00PM Wed 4 Mar 2015 Leamington hourly

Leamington 1 MURTC 1
6:00PM Wed 11 Mar 2015 MURTC alternative

MURTC 1 Queens 2
6:00PM Thu 19 Mar 2015 Oxford

Oxford 1 Queens 2
6:00PM Thu 30 Apr 2015 - Final Oxford



Oxford 1 MURTC 1
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